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Venue: Deptt. Of Microbilogy, Holkar Science College, Indore,M. P. 

Experimental Psychology 
and Psychological Testing 
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With Best Wishes 

Dr. Sanjay Vyas 

Date 

25.08.2025 

26.08.2025 

27.08.2025 

28.08.2025 

29.08.2025 

30.08.2025 

Timing 

WOORE M. 

From 

09:30AM 

LSC Coordinator oondbi Netienel Opon t 

09:30AM 

09:30AM 

09:30AM 

09:30AM 

09:30AM 

To 

01:30PM 

01:30PM 

01:30PM 

01:30PM 

2 Atte dence (as per University rules) is compulsóry for laboratory course work. 

01:30PM 

01:30PM 

Toplc to be covered (Block/Unit) 

Intelligence Testing (Bhatia Battery), 
Personality Testing (16 PF), 

1. ForLab courges af 08 credite, there are f8 days pf practical sesslon. The practical examination will be organized on the last day of practical. 

Dr. Smiriti Gargava 
Deputy Director 

Test for Sacial Behaviour (Vineland Social 

Maturity Scale). 
Family Pathology Scale, 

3. Pekeep your identity card with you whahever you visit any lIGNOU Study Centre/Regional Centre. 

Sociometry, 
Problerm Behaviour Ghecklist, 
Span of Attention Experinent, 
Memory Experiment 

Practical Exam & Viva 

Dr. U,. Pandey 
Sr. Regional birector 
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