

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY **REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL**

Practical Counseling Schedule for MAPC Programme TEE June -2025 Venue: Deptt. Of Microbilogy, Holkar Science College, Indore, M. P.

Session Practical Counseling	Date	Timing		Topic to be covered (Block/Unit)
		From	То	
MPCL-007 Handbook on Practicum Experimental Psychology and Psychological Testing	25.08.2025	09:30AM	01:30PM	Intelligence Testing (Bhatia Battery), Personality Testing (16 PF), Test for Social Behaviour (Vineland Social Maturity Scale), Family Pathology Scale, Sociometry,
	26.08.2025	09:30AM	01:30PM	
	27.08.2025	09:30AM	01:30PM	
	28.08.2025	09:30AM	01:30PM	Problem Behaviour Checklist, Span of Attention Experiment,
	29.08.2025	09:30AM	01:30PM	Memory Experiment
	30.08.2025	09:30AM	01:30PM	Practical Exam & Viva

Important points

- For Lab courses of 08 credits, there are 06 days of practical session. The practical examination will be organized on the last day of practical.

 Attributance (as per University rules) is compulsely for laboratory course work.

 Place keep your identity card with you whenever you visit any IGNOU Study Centre/Regional Centre.

With Best Wishes

Dr. Sanjay Vyas

Dr. Smiriti Gargava

Deputy Director

Dr. U. C. Pandey

Sr. Regional Director